
Project Name and Number 

RFP Workforce Training Program Rebid 

RFP #550-13-23-REBID 

Date Issued 

June 20, 2023 

Due Date: 

July 6, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

June 27, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2760 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Jessica.Smith@hacp.org 

 

 

Jessica Smith 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd Wilson Jr. 

 

 

Dynamic Workforce 

Solutions 

 

 

237 South Street 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

 

 

585-905-5321 

  

 

lolsheski@desidwfs.com  

 

 

Leah Olsheski 

 

 

Dale Carnegie 

Training 

 

20 Stanwix Street, 

Suite 503 

Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

412-531-4270 

  

 

David.radin@dalecarnegie.co

m  

 

 

David Radin 
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Project Name and Number 

RFP Workforce Training Program Rebid 

RFP #550-13-23-REBID 

Date Issued 

June 20, 2023 

Due Date: 

July 6, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

June 27, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Godfather Families 

  

 

1-877-441-4463 

  

godfatherfamilies@ou

tlook.com  

 

 

Khalil Stanback 

 

 

Trade Institute of 

Pittsburgh 

 

7800 Susquehanna St 

Suite 304  

Pittsburgh, PA 15208 

 

 

412-243-2970 

  

 

maggieb@tipgh.org  

 

 

Maggie Beldecos 

 

 

Godfather Families 

  

 

412 291 0257 

  

 

godfatherfamilies@ou

tlook.com 

 

 

James Rounds 

 

 

Higher Power Homes 

(MBE) 

 

 

7424 Washington 

Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15218 

 

 

 

 

412-482-4270 

  

 

info@highpowerhome

s.com 

 

 

Saloam Knox 

      

 

D. Allison 
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